	rom P10-1394 RE -	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
	(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
	Tab settings ⇔⇔ ▼	1984 HA HA BA	
ŀ		2310236 .ginal documents or copy thereof.	
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate.	20 1 0200 .ginal documents of copy thereof.	
	1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
	Gaming Club Group Limited 12 -9 -02	Name:_Croxley Global Limited	
	12515	Internal	
-	_	Address:	
	Individual(s) Association	Street Address: Box 3174 Road Town	
	General Partnership Limited Partnershi	P Tortola, British Virgin Islands	
	Corporation-State	Tortola, British Virgin Islands City:State:Zip:	
	Other		
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes	Association	
		General Partnership	
	3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership	
	Assignment Merger	Corporation-State Britain	
	Security Agreement Change of Nar		
		If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic	
	Other	representative designation is attached: Yes No	
	Execution Date: 09/04/2002	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
	4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):		
•	A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
	76/274311, 76/274312, 76/287340		
	Additional number(
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
	concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved.	
	Name: Burton S. Ehrlich	-	
	Internal Address: Arnstein & Lehr	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\$	
	Suite 1200	✓ Enclosed	
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
	Street Address: 120 South Riverside Plaza	8. Deposit account number:	
	Suite 1200	05-0630	
	City: Chicago State: L Zip:60606-3910		
		USE THIS SPACE	
	9. Signature.		
48 /48 ma=	D BRYDLE		
12/12/200	l	STATUMA NAME OF SOM	
01 FC:852		November 26, 2002 Signature Date	
02 FC:852		ng cover sheet, attachments, and document:	
	M≰il documents to be recorded	with required cover sheet information to:	
	Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231		

TRADEMARK REEL: 002632 FRAME: 0602

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re Trademark Applications:
Assignment from Gaming Club Group Limited () to Croxley Global Limited ()
Application Nos.: <u>76/274314</u> , 76/274310, 76/274311, 76/274312, and 76/287340
Application Filing Dates: June 20, 2001and July 19, 2001
Trademarks: THE GAMING CLUB, JACK POT, (1) VIVA CASINO, HOME CASINO, AND SHOW (1) DOWN CASINO (1)
Int Class: 041

TO THE HONORABLE COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS:

CROXLEY GLOBAL LIMITED, a corporation organized under the laws of Britain, in the above applications and its new holder of record title to the applications herein appoints a Designation of Domestic Representative and Power of Attorney, as follows:

DESIGNATION OF DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

CROXLEY GLOBAL LIMITED hereby appoints BURTON S. EHRLICH of the law firm of Arnstein & Lehr, 120 South Riverside Plaza, Suite 1200, Chicago, Illinois 60606-3910, United States of America, as its Domestic Representative upon whom notice or process in proceedings affecting the marks may be served.

POWER OF ATTORNEY

CROXLEY GLOBAL LIMITED hereby appoints BURTON S. EHRLICH, duly admitted to practice before the Supreme Court of the State of Illinois, of the law firm of Arnstein & Lehr, 120 South Riverside Plaza, Suite 1200, Chicago, Illinois 60606-3910, United States of America, as its attorneys at law to record this Designation of Domestic Representative and to transact all business in the Patent and Trademark Office in connection therewith, and to correct record title in these Applications so that CROXLEY GLOBAL LIMITED is shown as the entity holding the rights for these applications by the assignment recorded from the prior Applicant, GAMING CLUB GROUP LIMITED.

<u>DECLARATION</u>

The undersigned being hereby warned that willful, false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under 18 USC 1001, and that such willful, false statements may jeopardize the validity of the applications, declares that he is property authorized to execute these applications on behalf of CROXLEY GLOBAL LIMITED; he believes that CROXLEY GLOBAL LIMITED is the owner of the above referenced applications; and that the facts set forth in this Declaration are true; and that all statements made of his own knowledge are true and all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true.

<u>December 2, 2002</u>

Date

Burton S. Ehrlich

Attorney with authority for signing Designation

Spm

DEED OF ASSIGNMENT WITH GOODWILL OF ASSIGNED MARK

THIS ASSIGNMENT is made the 47H day of SEPTEMBER 2002 between GAMING CLUB GROUP LIMITED, a corporation organized under the laws of Netherlands, with its principal place of business at New Haven Office Center, Emancipatie Boulevard 31, Curacao, Netherlands Antilles (the "Assignor") and CROXLEY GLOBAL LIMITED a corporation organized under the laws of Britain with its principal place of business at Box 3174 Road Town, Tortola, British Virgin Islands (the "Assignee").

WHEREAS, the Assignor has adopted and used in the United States the trademarks listed in the Schedule hereto and is the owner of the registrations thereof shown in the said Schedule; and WHEREAS, the Assignee wishes to acquire all of Assignor's rights in and to the Trademarks and the good will associated therewith.

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of US\$100 - 00 and valuable consideration. the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the Assignor hereby assigns, transfers and conveys to the Assignee all rights, title and interests in and to the Trademark and the registration thereof together with that part of the goodwill which is symbolized by the Trademarks and with the right to recover for damages and profits and all other remedies for past infringements thereof.

THE SCHEDULE

Trademark	Application No.	Application Date
GAMING CLUB CASINO JACKPOTCITY LOGO VIVA CASINO LOGO HOME CASINO LOGO	76/274314 76/274310 76/274311 76/274312	20/06/2001 20/06/2001 20/06/2001 20/06/2001
SHOWDOWN CASINO LOGO	76/287340	20/06/2001

Assignor: GAMING CLUB GROUP LIMITED

Signed, sealed and delivered before Me this 1. to day of Santeulu

2002.

Notary Public

AUTHORISED

Assignee: CROXLEY GLOBAL LIMITED

Signed, sealed and delivered before

Me this /, Lar 2002.

day of

RECORDED: 11/26/2002

FOR YON BEHALF OF BURHOU LID

J KAY-MOUAT Advocate & Notary Public The Old Presbytery Alderney Channel Islands

TRADEMARK REEL: 002632 FRAME: 0605